Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc.
201 North Service Road, Melville, NY 11747   Tech Line: 1-800-824-3005   Fax: 1-800-832-9538   www.leviton.com
© 2022 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Decora Smart®
Scene Controller Switch
(2nd Gen)
PRODUCT DATA
D

•	NOM Certified
•	Complies with FCC Part 15, Class B.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION CAT. NO.
Decora Smart Scene Controller Switch, Wi-Fi Certified D2SCS-1BW
ACCESSORIES
Decora Smart Anywhere Switch Companion (No wiring required) DAWSC
Decora Smart Wired Switch Companion DD0SR-1
Decora Smart Wired Switch Companion with LED Locator DD0SR-DLZ
Decora Smart Scene Controller Switch Color Change Kit – Light Almond DS4KT-1PT
Decora Smart Scene Controller Switch Color Change Kit – Ivory DS4KT-1PI
Decora Smart Scene Controller Switch Color Change Kit –Black DS4KT-1PE
Decora Smart Scene Controller Switch Color Change Kit – Brown DS4KT-1PB
Decora Smart Scene Controller Switch Color Change Kit – Gray DS4KT-1PG
WIRING DIAGRAM
TRAV
GND
NEUT